1 1 1
MAPC-A1106
GaN Amplifier 50 V, 85 W
DC - 3.3 GHz
Rev.  V1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM ) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
For further information and support please visit: https://www.macom.com/support
DC-0030618

3. The pad on the package bottom must be connected to RF, DC,
and thermal ground.
Ordering Information
 Part Number Package
MAPC-A1106-AD000 Bulk Quantity
MAPC-A1106-ADTR1 Tape and Reel
MAPC-A1106-ADSB1 Sample Board
1. Load impedance tuned for maximum output power.
2. Load impedance tuned for maximum drain efficiency.
Features
• MACOM PURE CARBIDE® Amplifier Series
• Suitable for Linear & Saturated Applications
• CW & Pulsed Operation: 85 W Output Power
• Internally Pre-Matched
• 50 V Operation
• Compatible with MACOM Power Management
Bias Controller/Sequencer MABC-11040
Applications
Military Radio Communications, RADAR, Avionics,
Digital Cellular Infrastructure, RF Energy, and Test
Instrumentation.
Description
The MAPC-A1106 is a high power GaN on Silicon
Carbide HEMT D-mode amplifier suitable for
DC - 3.3 GHz frequency operation. The device
supports both CW and pulsed operation with output
power levels of 85 W (49.3 dBm) in an air cavity